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Event-No. 16
400m Freestyle Men
Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Andreas Rasmussen 2000 DEN Swim Team Odense 4:08.77 9
50m: 28.38 100m: 58.95  150m: 1:30.09  200m: 2:00.64  250m: 2:31.92  300m: 3:03.22  350m: 3:34.50  400m: 4:08.77
30.57 31.14 30.55 31.28 31.30 31.28 34.27
2 Marius Dyrgaard Tholstrup 2005 DEN Swim Team Odense 4:11.35 7
50m: 28.57  100m: 1:00.97  150m: 1:32.80  200m: 2:05.09  250m: 2:37.31  300m: 3:09.99  350m: 3:41.75  400m: 4:11.35
32.40 31.83 32.29 32.22 32.68 31.76 29.60
3  John Zetterqvist 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 4:12.11 6
50m: 28.20 100m: 59.57 150m: 1:31.30  200m: 2:03.27  250m: 2:35.72  300m: 3:08.15  350m: 3:40.65  400m: 4:12.11
31.37 31.73 31.97 32.45 32.43 32.50 31.46
4  Anders Mosbak Johannessen 2005 DEN Swim Team Odense 4:14.15 5
50m: 29.64 100m: 1:01.17 150m: 1:33.31 200m: 2:05.48  250m: 2:37.50  300m: 3:10.16  350m: 3:42.59  400m: 4:14.15
31.53 32.14 32.17 32.02 32.66 32.43 31.56
5 Walter N Falborg Pedersen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 4:14.28 4
50m: 28.88  100m: 1:00.33  150m: 1:32.76  200m: 2:05.13  250m: 2:37.78  300m: 3:10.57  350m: 3:43.34  400m: 4:14.28
31.45 32.43 32.37 32.65 32.79 32.77 30.94
6  Alexander Drachmann 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 4:15.73 3
50m: 29.20  100m: 1:01.09  150m: 1:33.05 ~ 200m: 2:04.91  250m: 2:36.90  300m: 3:09.75  350m: 3:43.44  400m: 4:15.73
31.89 31.96 31.86 31.99 32.85 33.69 32.29
7 Albin Nyholm 2007 SWE SK Triton 4:16.13 2
50m: 28.98  100m: 1:00.81  150m: 1:33.69  200m: 2:06.51  250m: 2:39.18  300m: 3:12.29  350m: 3:44.87  400m: 4:16.13
31.83 32.88 32.82 32.67 33.11 32.58 31.26
8 Romao Noronha Braz 2004 POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 4:16.22 1
50m: 28.82 100m: 1:00.61 150m: 1:33.51 200m: 2:06.49  250m: 2:39.56  300m: 3:12.08  350m: 3:45.02  400m: 4:16.22
31.79 32.90 32.98 33.07 32.52 32.94 31.20
9 Mattis Nielsen 2006 GER TSV RW Niebdill 4:18.30
50m: 29.02 100m: 1:00.25 150m: 1:32.77  200m: 2:05.75  250m: 2:39.31 300m: 3:13.20  350m: 3:46.49  400m: 4:18.30
31.23 32.52 32.98 33.56 33.89 33.29 31.81
10 Lukas Nielsen 1998 GER TSV RW Niebiill 4:19.98
50m: 29.68  100m: 1:01.82  150m: 1:34.68  200m: 2:08.14  250m: 2:41.42  300m: 3:14.92  350m: 3:48.25  400m: 4:19.98
32.14 32.86 33.46 33.28 33.50 33.33 31.73
11 Kasper Hansen 2004 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 4:23.89
50m: 29.60  100m: 1:02.59  150m: 1:35.58  200m: 2:09.10  250m: 2:41.85  300m: 3:15.94  350m: 3:50.02  400m: 4:23.89
32.99 32.99 3352 32.75 34.09 34.08 33.87
12  Sigurdur Haukur Birgisson 2006 ISL Armann 4:23.90
50m: 28.46  100m: 1:00.18  150m: 1:34.07  200m: 2:07.83  250m: 2:41.78  300m: 3:16.12  350m: 3:50.75  400m: 4:23.90
31.72 33.89 33.76 33.95 34.34 34.63 33.15
13 Andreas Nikolajsen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 4:24.47
50m: 30.10 100m: 1:02.47 150m: 1:35.25  200m: 2:09.02  250m: 2:42.99  300m: 3:16.85  350m: 3:51.33  400m: 4:24.47
32.37 32.78 33.77 33.97 33.86 34.48 33.14
14 Jacob Timmermand 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 4:25.10
50m: 29.57 100m: 1:01.91 150m: 1:34.96  200m: 2:09.47  250m: 2:43.98  300m: 3:19.46  350m: 3:55.05  400m: 4:25.10
32.34 33.05 34.51 34.51 35.48 35.59 30.05
15 Matti Andersen 2005 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 4:26.03
50m: 28.84  100m: 1:01.75  150m: 1:35.45  200m: 2:09.82  250m: 2:43.99  300m: 3:18.55  350m: 3:52.86  400m: 4:26.03
3291 33.70 34.37 34.17 34.56 34.31 33.17
16 Alexander Trommer 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 4:26.26
50m: 28.60  100m: 1:01.34  150m: 1:35.08  200m: 2:09.78  250m: 2:44.71  300m: 3:19.68  350m: 3:54.04  400m: 4:26.26
32.74 33.74 34.70 34.93 34.97 34.36 32.22
17 Andreas Bartholin Bruhn 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 4:27.06
50m:29.73  100m: 1:03.74  150m: 1:38.05 200m: 2:12.41  250m: 2:46.59  300m: 3:20.76  350m: 3:54.10  400m: 4:27.06
34.01 34.31 34.36 34.18 34.17 33.34 32.96
18 Elmer Oosterhof 2005 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 4:28.25
50m: 29.88  100m: 1:02.49  150m: 1:35.91  200m: 2:10.05  250m: 2:44.66  300m: 3:19.56  350m: 3:54.59  400m: 4:28.25
32.61 33.42 34.14 34.61 34.90 35.03 33.66
19 Emanuele Holm Ciampi 2006 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 4:29.74
50m: 29.89 100m: 1:02.89 150m: 1:36.78  200m: 2:11.16  250m: 2:45.98  300m: 3:21.06  350m: 3:56.06  400m: 4:29.74
33.00 33.89 34.38 34.82 35.08 35.00 33.68
20 Magnus Tranekjer 2005 DEN Swim Team Odense 4:31.37
50m: 30.33  100m: 1:04.05  150m: 1:38.73  200m: 2:13.72  250m: 2:47.96  300m: 3:22.46  350m: 3:57.17  400m: 4:31.37
. 33.72 34.68 34.99 34.24 34.50 34.71 34.20
21 Orn Kato Arnarsson 2005 ISL Sundfélagi® Odinn 4:31.78
50m: 29.90  100m: 1:02.33  150m: 1:35.82  200m: 2:10.37  250m: 2:45.78  300m: 3:21.25  350m: 3:57.43  400m: 4:31.78
32.43 33.49 34.55 35.41 35.47 36.18 34.35
22 Zilas Vilsen 2006 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 4:33.68
50m: 30.12  100m: 1:03.02  150m: 1:37.42  200m: 2:12.54  250m: 2:47.42  300m: 3:23.12  350m: 3:58.67  400m: 4:33.68
32.90 34.40 35.12 34.88 35.70 35.55 35.01
23 Tobias Staghgj Andersen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 4:35.41
50m: 30.43 100m: 1:04.65 150m: 1:40.25  200m: 2:16.10  250m: 2:51.34  300m: 3:25.54  350m: 4:00.74  400m: 4:35.41
34.22 35.60 35.85 35.24 34.20 35.20 34.67
24  Simon Siljekvist 2008 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 4:35.95
50m: 30.41  100m: 1:04.14  150m: 1:39.00  200m: 2:14.39  250m: 2:49.82  300m: 3:25.28  350m: 4:00.95  400m: 4:35.95
33.73 34.86 35.39 35.43 35.46 35.67 35.00
25 Sebastian Dominik Besdo 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 4:36.22
50m: 29.98  100m: 1:04.29  150m: 1:40.44  200m: 2:15.63  250m: 2:52.37  300m: 3:29.36  350m: 4:03.12  400m: 4:36.22
34.31 36.15 35.19 36.74 36.99 33.76 33.10
26 Oskar Miihring 2006 DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub 4:41.62
50m: 31.04 100m: 1:06.02  150m: 1:41.67  200m: 2:17.51  250m: 2:54.09  300m: 3:30.43  350m: 4:06.22  400m: 4:41.62
34.98 35.65 35.84 36.58 36.34 35.79 35.40
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Continue Event-No. 16 (400m Freestyle Men - Open Class)
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Tim Teupke
50m: 31.16  100m: 1:06.19
35.03
Hannes Gobisch
50m: 31.28  100m: 1:06.12
34.84
Jonathan Rasmussen
50m: 31.59  100m: 1:07.38
35.79
Ludvig Henriksson
50m: 31.18 100m: 1:06.70
35.52
Mathias Mgller Madsen
50m: 32.32 100m: 1:08.45
36.13
Frederik Billesg Beck
50m: 31.44  100m: 1:06.89
35.45
Tom Luis Fischer
50m: 30.58  100m: 1:06.97
36.39
Villads Isko Pimenta
50m: 30.18  100m: 1:05.82
35.64
Witold Pol
50m: 33.18 100m: 1:09.57
36.39
Benjamin Schultz Hansen
50m: 30.79 100m: 1:06.39
35.60
Jonathan Besdo
50m: 30.68  100m: 1:06.18
35.50
Hussein Azzam
50m: 33.92  100m: 1:12.17
38.25
Nikolaj Nielsen
50m: 33.84  100m: 1:11.90
38.06
Viktor Lange
50m: 34.28 100m: 1:12.75
38.47
Magne Waag Kallesge
50m: 35.40 100m: 1:15.90
40.50
Luis Maria Pires
50m: 36.73  100m: 1:18.31
41.58
Mika Finn Gante
50m: 35.72  100m: 1:17.17
41.45
Kaare Asskildt
50m: 38.04  100m: 1:20.95
4291

Noah Tsiparis
50m: 39.61

Marco Benecke

50m: 36.65  100m: 1:22.36

45.71
Hampus Hjort

Lukas Skov Christiansen
Tobias Mgller-Munkge

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

150m

1 1:42.92
36.73

1 1:42.38
36.26

: 1:43.08
35.70

1 1:43.35
36.65

: 1:45.54
37.09

1 1:43.67
36.78

: 1:44.89
37.92

1 1:42.52
36.70

: 1:46.56
36.99

1 1:43.38
36.99

1 1:43.75
37.57

1 1:52.19
40.02

1 1:51.29
39.39

1 1:52.78
40.03

1 1:57.30
41.40

: 2:00.80
42.49

1 2:00.23
43.06

1 2:04.90
43.95

:2:10.51

1 2:13.78
51.42

2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

200m: 2:19.81  250m: 2:56.91  300m: 3:33.74
36.89 37.10 36.83
2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
200m: 2:19.35  250m: 2:56.33  300m: 3:33.23
36.97 36.98 36.90
2006 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
200m: 2:20.43  250m: 2:56.38  300m: 3:33.09
37.35 35.95 36.71
2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
200m: 2:20.41 250m: 2:57.31 300m: 3:34.64
37.06 36.90 37.33
2008 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
200m: 2:22.95  250m: 2:59.99  300m: 3:37.16
37.41 37.04 37.17
2008 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
200m: 2:20.83  250m: 2:57.99  300m: 3:35.31
37.16 37.16 37.32
2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
200m: 2:21.81  250m: 2:59.92  300m: 3:38.17
36.92 38.11 38.25
2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub
200m: 2:19.96  250m: 2:58.29  300m: 3:37.29
37.44 38.33 39.00
2008 POL UKS Fala Nieporet
200m: 2:24.88  250m: 3:02.15  300m: 3:40.37
38.32 37.27 38.22
2005 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
200m: 2:21.93  250m: 3:00.78  300m: 3:39.87
38.55 38.85 39.09
2002 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
200m: 2:22.63  250m: 3:01.80  300m: 3:40.72
38.88 39.17 38.92
2008 DEN Roskilde Svgmning
200m: 2:32.25  250m: 3:12.18  300m: 3:52.45
40.06 39.93 40.27
2007 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
200m: 2:31.11  250m: 3:11.35  300m: 3:51.96
39.82 40.24 40.61
2007 DEN Roskilde Svgmning
200m: 2:33.48  250m: 3:15.18  300m: 3:56.33
40.70 41.70 41.15
2008 DEN Herlev Svgmning
200m: 2:40.05  250m: 3:22.50  300m: 4:05.33
42.75 4245 42.83
2008 POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
200m: 2:43.84  250m: 3:27.84  300m: 4:12.22
43.04 44.00 44.38
2008 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
200m: 2:43.71  250m: 3:27.15  300m: 4:11.32
43.48 43.44 44.17
2006 DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
200m: 2:48.52  250m: 3:31.63  300m: 4:15.62
43.62 43.11 43.99
2008 SWE SK Triton
200m: 2:56.67  250m: 3:42.60  300m: 4:28.40
46.16 45.93 45.80
1981 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
200m: 3:07.44  250m: 4:02.50  300m: 4:59.13
53.66 55.06 56.63

2006 SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
2005 DEN Nyborg Svgmmekiub
2008 DEN Roskilde Svgmning

1 4:09.43
35.69

1 4:09.18
35.95

: 4:10.58
37.49

1 4:11.68
37.04

1 4:13.71
36.55

1 4:12.69
37.38

1 4:16.27
38.10

1 4:16.02
38.73

1 4:17.51
37.14

1 4:19.12
39.25

: 4:20.55
39.83

1 4:32.14
39.69

1 4:32.83
40.87

1 4:38.48
42.15

: 4:47.00
41.67

: 4:55.82
43.60

: 4:54.57
43.25

: 4:59.00
43.38

: 5:14.50
46.10

: 5:54.42
55.29

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:43.72

1 4:43.72

34.29
4:43.91

1 4:43.91

34.73
4:46.23

1 4:46.23

35.65
4:47.11

1 4:47.11

35.43
4:47.80

: 4:47.80

34.09
4:49.26

1 4:49.26

36.57
4:52.61

1 4:52.61

36.34
4:52.63

1 4:52.63

36.61
4:53.53

: 4:53.53

36.02
4:57.78

1 4:57.78

38.66
4:57.87

: 4:57.87

37.32
5:08.70

: 5:08.70

36.56
5:12.29

1 5:12.29

39.46
5:19.00

: 5:19.00

40.52
5:26.23

1 5:26.23

39.23
5:34.87

: 5:34.87

39.05
5:36.35

: 5:36.35

41.78
5:40.04

: 5:40.04

41.04
5:57.61

: 5:57.61

43.11
6:48.85

: 6:48.85

54.43
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